
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0323000033

Location: 03-Sac-160-R44.9

Contract Code: C

Number of Items: 54

SACRAMENTO COUNTY IN SACRAMENTO AT 0.1 MILE SOUTH OF
NORTH SACRAMENTO UNDERCROSSING

Modify signal and lighting systems.

Federal Aid #1: ACHSNH-P160(027)

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

3 $1,347,593.60 -17.76%

45 -$239,382.307

DBE - 23.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $1,108,211.30 VC1900004497 DUTCH CONTRACTING, INC.

2201 FRANCISCO DR SUITE 140

EL DORADO HILLS CA  95762

(916) 436-5422

01002925

(916) 823-3122

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

2 $1,436,652.40 VC1500004960 PACIFIC INFRASTRUCTURE CONSTRUCTION,

871 COTTING COURT STE A

VACAVILLE CA   95688

(707) 449-3604

01004305

(707) 449-3641

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

3 $1,456,000.00 VC1700004388 AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST,

2990 BAY VISTA COURT, SUITE D

BENICIA CA  94510

(707) 746-8028

01011546

(707) 747-0593

Phone

Fax

CSLB#
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07/02/2025Contract Number: 03-3J9004

Bid Opening Date: 07/02/2025
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07/02/2025Contract Number: 03-3J9004

Bid Opening Date: 07/02/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

DUTCH CONTRACTING, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

2,443.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 2,443.00LUMP SUM

828.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 45.0 37,260.00

7,700.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 7,700.00LUMP SUM

225,000.000004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 225,000.00LUMP SUM

5,131.000005 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 5,131.00LUMP SUM

36,652.000006 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 36,652.00LUMP SUM

7,819.000007 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 7,819.00LUMP SUM

30.000008 130610 TEMPORARY CHECK DAM LF 29.0 870.00

427.000009 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 2.0 854.00

8.550010 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 1,330.0 11,371.50

30.500011 130650 TEMPORARY GRAVEL BAG BERM LF 220.0 6,710.00

2,443.000012 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 2,443.00LUMP SUM

3,665.000013 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 3,665.00LUMP SUM

3.000014 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 200.0 600.00

2,443.000015 146002 CONTRACTOR-SUPPLIED BIOLOGIST (LS) LS 2,443.00LUMP SUM

557.000016 190105 ROADWAY EXCAVATION (TYPE Z-2) (AERIALLY DEPOSITED LEAD) CY 67.0 37,319.00

261.000017 198010 IMPORTED BORROW (CY) CY 30.0 7,830.00

97.000018 205035 WOOD MULCH CY 110.0 10,670.00

8.550019 210350 FIBER ROLLS LF 720.0 6,156.00

578.000020 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 22.0 12,716.00

210.000021 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 160.0 33,600.00

342.000022 390401 HOT MIX ASPHALT-OPEN GRADED (OPEN GRADED FRICTION COURSE) TON 110.0 37,620.00

21,000.000023 397005 TACK COAT TON 0.4 8,400.00

4.500024 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 2,700.0 12,150.00

38.500025 413001 CRACK TREATMENT (METHACRYLATE) SQYD 990.0 38,115.00



Page 3

07/02/2025Contract Number: 03-3J9004

Bid Opening Date: 07/02/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

DUTCH CONTRACTING, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

61.000026 810170 DELINEATOR (CLASS 1) EA 14.0 854.00

28.100027 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 240.0 6,744.00

48.000028 037180 CONCRETE BARRIER MARKER (NON-IMPACTABLE) EA 13.0 624.00

61.000029 820130 OBJECT MARKER EA 10.0 610.00

183.000030 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 6.0 1,098.00

91.000031 820300 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 6.0 546.00

305.000032 820310 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL EA 1.0 305.00

55.000033 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 58.0 3,190.00

31.000034 820760 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 160.0 4,960.00

488.000035 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 7.0 3,416.00

183.000036 820860 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 6.0 1,098.00

794.000037 017277 INSTALL SIGN (MECHANICAL EXPANSION ANCHOR) EA 1.0 794.00

134.000038 832006 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (STEEL POST) LF 13.0 1,742.00

91.000039 832070 VEGETATION CONTROL (MINOR CONCRETE) SQYD 110.0 10,010.00

213.000040 017813 SINGLE THRIE BEAM BARRIER (STEEL POST) (LF) LF 50.0 10,650.00

10,443.000041 015299 ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL TL-3 EA 1.0 10,443.00

73.000042 839752 REMOVE GUARDRAIL LF 36.0 2,628.00

2.600043 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 3,510.0 9,126.00

31.000044 846009 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 110.0 3,410.00

14.500045 846012 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT
VISIBILITY)

SQFT 560.0 8,120.00

14.000046 846013 12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 370.0 5,180.00

4.580047 010015 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE (HIGH-PRESSURE WATER BLASTING) LF 1,810.0 8,289.80

30.500048 013211 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKING (HIGH-PRESSURE WATER BLASTING) SQFT 340.0 10,370.00

23.000049 847210 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY) LF 190.0 4,370.00
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07/02/2025Contract Number: 03-3J9004

Bid Opening Date: 07/02/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

DUTCH CONTRACTING, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

25.000050 847216 8" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY) LF 190.0 4,750.00

0.000051 000001 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

94,346.000052 872133 MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMS LS 94,346.00LUMP SUM

0.000053 000002 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

345,000.000054 872131 MODIFYING LIGHTING SYSTEMS LS 345,000.00LUMP SUM

$1,108,211.30Bid Amount:
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07/02/2025Contract Number: 03-3J9004

Bid Opening Date: 07/02/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0001 5,000.00 4,000.005,000.00 4,000.00

0002 184,500.00 202,500.004,100.00 4,500.00

0003 6,500.00 6,700.006,500.00 6,700.00

0004 265,000.00 225,000.00265,000.00 225,000.00

0005 25,000.00 20,000.0025,000.00 20,000.00

0006 78,000.00 15,000.0078,000.00 15,000.00

0007 5,000.00 3,245.505,000.00 3,245.50

0008 348.00 1,160.0012.00 40.00

0009 2,000.00 500.001,000.00 250.00

0010 5,825.40 11,970.004.38 9.00

0011 3,740.00 5,940.0017.00 27.00

0012 1,000.00 10,000.001,000.00 10,000.00

0013 1,000.00 4,000.001,000.00 4,000.00

0014 500.00 250.002.50 1.25

0015 15,000.00 5,000.0015,000.00 5,000.00

0016 103,515.00 33,500.001,545.00 500.00

0017 22,680.00 13,500.00756.00 450.00

0018 15,950.00 13,750.00145.00 125.00

0019 3,852.00 6,480.005.35 9.00

0020 11,528.00 16,500.00524.00 750.00

0021 45,760.00 98,400.00286.00 615.00

0022 40,150.00 67,650.00365.00 615.00

0023 260.00 260.00650.00 650.00

0024 16,200.00 45,900.006.00 17.00

0025 85,140.00 49,500.0086.00 50.00

0026 1,260.00 700.0090.00 50.00

0027 2,400.00 5,520.0010.00 23.00

0028 260.00 650.0020.00 50.00

0029 900.00 850.0090.00 85.00

0030 900.00 990.00150.00 165.00

0031 450.00 750.0075.00 125.00

0032 250.00 200.00250.00 200.00

0033 2,639.00 986.0045.50 17.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0034 4,080.00 2,880.0025.50 18.00

0035 2,800.00 4,725.00400.00 675.00

0036 900.00 1,200.00150.00 200.00

0037 650.00 775.00650.00 775.00

0038 5,785.00 1,625.00445.00 125.00

0039 24,750.00 30,250.00225.00 275.00

0040 22,250.00 10,000.00445.00 200.00

0041 7,500.00 5,500.007,500.00 5,500.00

0042 8,100.00 3,600.00225.00 100.00

0043 7,020.00 7,371.002.00 2.10

0044 330.00 2,860.003.00 26.00

0045 8,960.00 6,720.0016.00 12.00

0046 3,700.00 4,255.0010.00 11.50

0047 7,240.00 6,787.504.00 3.75

0048 5,100.00 8,500.0015.00 25.00

0049 3,990.00 3,610.0021.00 19.00

0050 3,990.00 3,990.0021.00 21.00

0051 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0052 82,000.00 95,000.0082,000.00 95,000.00

0053 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0054 285,000.00 385,000.00285,000.00 385,000.00

$1,436,652.40 $1,456,000.00Bid Amount:

Page 6

07/02/2025Contract Number: 03-3J9004

Bid Opening Date: 07/02/2025



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3J9004

03-SAC-160-R44.9
7/2/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

7/2/2025

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC1500004960
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 14 (50%)VC1500004960
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 26 (100%)VC1500004960
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC1500004960
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC1500004960
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC. PARTIAL (ROADSIDE SIGNS)VC1500004960
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC1500004960
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC1500004960
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC1500004960
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 33 (100%)VC1500004960
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 34 (100%)VC1500004960

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
523187LODI CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3J9004

03-SAC-160-R44.9
7/2/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

7/2/2025

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC1500004960
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC1500004960
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 37 (100%)VC1500004960
523187LODI CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES INC. ITEM 10 (100%)VC1500004960
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES INC. ITEM 11 (100%)VC1500004960
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES INC. ITEM 18 (100%)VC1500004960
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES INC. ITEM 19 (100%)VC1500004960
763819FOLSOM CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY INC. ITEM 4 (85%)VC1500004960
974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY INC. PARTIAL (TRAFFIC CONTROL)VC1500004960
974188PLEASANTON CA

M&M ELECTRIC INC ITEM 52 (100%)VC1500004960
260864SACRAMENTO CA

M&M ELECTRIC INC ITEM 54 (100%)VC1500004960

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
260864SACRAMENTO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3J9004

03-SAC-160-R44.9
7/2/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

7/2/2025

MOUNTAIN CASCADE INC. ITEM 20 (100%)VC1500004960
422496LIVERMORE CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE INC. ITEM 21 (100%)VC1500004960
422496LIVERMORE CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE INC. ITEM 22 (100%)VC1500004960
422496LIVERMORE CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC1500004960
422496LIVERMORE CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE INC. ITEM 24 (100%)VC1500004960
422496LIVERMORE CA

P C & N CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 14 (50%)VC1500004960
771652BYRON CA

P C & N CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC1500004960
771652BYRON CA

P C & N CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 40 (100%)VC1500004960
771652BYRON CA

P C & N CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 41 (100%)VC1500004960
771652BYRON CA

P C & N CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 42 (100%)VC1500004960
771652BYRON CA

P C & N CONSTRUCTION INC. PARTIAL (GUARDRAIL POSTS)VC1500004960

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
771652BYRON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3J9004

03-SAC-160-R44.9
7/2/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

7/2/2025

CENTERLINE STRIPING COMPANY INC. ITEM 4 (5%)VC1500004960
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING COMPANY INC. ITEM 27 (100%)VC1500004960
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING COMPANY INC. ITEM 43 (100%)VC1500004960
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING COMPANY INC. ITEM 44 (100%)VC1500004960
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING COMPANY INC. ITEM 45 (100%)VC1500004960
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING COMPANY INC. PARTIAL (TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR THEIR WORK ONLY)VC1500004960
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING COMPANY INC. ITEM 46 (100%)VC1500004960
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING COMPANY INC. ITEM 47 (100%)VC1500004960
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING COMPANY INC. ITEM 48 (100%)VC1500004960
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING COMPANY INC. ITEM 49 (100%)VC1500004960
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING COMPANY INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC1500004960
499345ELK GROVE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3J9004

03-SAC-160-R44.9
7/2/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

7/2/2025



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3J9004

03-SAC-160-R44.9
7/2/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

7/2/2025

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (100%)VC1700004388
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (13.9%)VC1700004388
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 14 (100%)VC1700004388
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 26 (100%)VC1700004388
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 28 (100%)VC1700004388
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL 3-PERSON LANE CLOSURES WITH TRAFFIC TRUCK & IAV
(X10 SHIFTS)

VC1700004388
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 29 (100%)VC1700004388
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 30 (100%)VC1700004388
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 31 (100%)VC1700004388
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 32 (100%)VC1700004388
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 33 (100%)VC1700004388

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1038244REDDING CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3J9004

03-SAC-160-R44.9
7/2/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

7/2/2025

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 34 (100%)VC1700004388
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 35 (100%)VC1700004388
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 36 (100%)VC1700004388
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 37 (100%)VC1700004388
1038244REDDING CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (50.0%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 27 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 43 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 44 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 45 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN (FOR SPM'S OPERATIONS)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 46 (100%)VC1700004388

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894ANDERSON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3J9004

03-SAC-160-R44.9
7/2/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8

7/2/2025

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 47 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 48 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 49 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 50 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC1700004388
771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 40 (100%)VC1700004388
771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 41 (100%)VC1700004388
771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 42 (100%)VC1700004388
771652BYRON CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES ITEM 10 (100%)VC1700004388
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES ITEM 11 (100%)VC1700004388
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES ITEM 18 (100%)VC1700004388

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
763819FOLSOM CA
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03-SAC-160-R44.9
7/2/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S9

7/2/2025

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES ITEM 19 (100%)VC1700004388
763819FOLSOM CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 16 (100%)VC1700004388
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 17 (100%)VC1700004388
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 20 (100%)VC1700004388
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 21 (100%)VC1700004388
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 22 (100%)VC1700004388
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 23 (100%)VC1700004388
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 24 (100%)VC1700004388
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

M&M ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 52 (90.0%)VC1700004388
260864SACRAMENTO CA

M&M ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 54 (75.0%)VC1700004388
260864SACRAMENTO CA

M&M ELECTRIC, INC. MODIFYING SIGNAL & LIGHTING SYSTEMS (MATERIAL
MAPPING EXCLUDED)

VC1700004388

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
260864SACRAMENTO CA
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BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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7/2/2025

M&M ELECTRIC, INC. MODIFYING LIGHTING SYSTEMS (MATERIAL MAPPING AND
EXISTING FOUNDATION REMOVAL EXCLUDED)

VC1700004388
260864SACRAMENTO CA
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7/2/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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7/2/2025

MJ2 LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 8-11 (95%)VC1900004497
C-27 1012486SONORA CA

MJ2 LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 18-19 (95%)VC1900004497
C-27 1012486SONORA CA

MJ2 LANDSCAPE INC EROSION CONTROLVC1900004497
C-27 1012486SONORA CA

MJ2 LANDSCAPE INC EROSION CONTROLVC1900004497
C-27 1012486SONORA CA

BRADLEY TANKS, INC ITEM 16 (30%)VC1900004497
964166DANSVILLE CA

BRADLEY TANKS, INC Z-2 ADL SOILVC1900004497
964166DANSVILLE CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL ITEM 13 (70%)VC1900004497
705296STOCKTON CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL TACK OILVC1900004497
705296STOCKTON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (97%)VC1900004497
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 27 (97%)VC1900004497
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 43-50 (97%)VC1900004497

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894ANDERSON CA
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BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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7/2/2025

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LEAD COMPLIANCEVC1900004497
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING STRIPINGVC1900004497
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING STRIPINGVC1900004497
854894ANDERSON CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 24 (95%)VC1900004497
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION GRINDINGVC1900004497
256390SACRAMENTO CA

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 38 (97%)VC1900004497
332441ASACRAMENTO CA

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 40-42 (97%)VC1900004497
332441ASACRAMENTO CA

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY GUARDRAILVC1900004497
332441ASACRAMENTO CA

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY GUARDRAILVC1900004497
332441ASACRAMENTO CA

M AND M ELECTRIC, INC ITEM 52 (90%)VC1900004497
260864AUBURN CA

M AND M ELECTRIC, INC ITEM 54 (90%)VC1900004497

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
260864AUBURN CA
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7/2/2025

M AND M ELECTRIC, INC ELECTRICALVC1900004497
260864AUBURN CA

M AND M ELECTRIC, INC ELECTRICALVC1900004497
260864AUBURN CA
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